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Additional HUB Resources List AND FORM J INSTRUCTIONS
Some methods for locating HUBs include:

1.
Using the State of Texas Building and Procurement Commission’s website:  http://www.tbpc.state.tx.us/cmbl/cmblhub.html
2.
Using one of the following HUB resource list and other minority and women websites or directory listings maintained by local chambers of commerce:

American Indian Chamber of Commerce of Texas 
Website: www.aicct.com 
Contact: Name: Diana Woodward 
Email: dwoodward@aicct.com 
Phone: 817-429-2323 
Fax: 817-451-3575

Central and South Texas Minority Business Council
Website: www.cstmbc.org
Contact: Name: Jennifer Mort
Email: jennifer@sdtmbc.com, eva@cstmbc.com
Phone: 210-525-7925,512-386-8766
Fax: 512-386-8988

www.dfwmbdc.com Dallas/Fort Worth Minority Business Council
Website: 
Contact: Name: Andrew Nash
Email: business@dfwmbc.com
Phone: 214-630-0747
Fax: 214-637-2241

www.texashubs.orgTexas Association of Historically Underutilized Businesses
Website: 
Contact: Roy Mata
Email: rmata@tgsaustin.com, info@texashubs.org
Phone: 512-220-4293
Fax: 512-288-9121

Women's Business Council – Southwest

Website: www.wbcsouthwest.org 
Contact: Name: Emilia Menthe, Erica Williams
Email: ementhe@wbcsouthwest.org, ewilliams@wbcsouthwest.org
Phone: 817-299-0566

Women Contractors Association
Contact: Name: Josena Arquieta
Email: jarquieta@womencontractors.org
Phone: 713-807-9977
Fax: 713-807-9917
Website: http://www.womencontractors.org/
   

3.
Advertising subcontract work in local minority publications.

All questions concerning HUB should be directed to the HUB Program Coordinator, HUB Program Coordinator, Shawn Constancio at (512) 458-7394. 
If payments were made by the Contractor to a HUB subcontractor in a given month, document HUB Subcontractor Information on The HUB Subcontracting Report (FORM J) on or before the 15th day of the of the following month. Send forms directly to:  
Department of State Health Services

HUB Program Coordinator

1100 W.49th St.

Austin, Texas 78756
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